
Week of August 11, 2003

Pending

1. DRA release on ones submitted to DRA? As we did last year – see BR & AT – 
Answer - NO

2. Small municipalities release – find out when legislative letters are sent out and 
what day releases can be sent out – SV/LAM/JS

3. DPS release on grants – JS/LAM
4. Shrimp awards – Boyd, if Dr. Walker makes these we can still have a GRM quote

 – let us know.  Thanks.

Monday, August 11
1.  Proclamations
2.  One-on One media advisory

Tuesday, August 12
1.  One-on-One reminder media advisory
2.  HC Press Conf remarks and release
 (Shannon M., John S. and LAM to staff)

Wednesday, August 13
1. One-on-One with the Governor – (Shannon M. & Phillip Kinney to staff)
2.  MDA/CDBG releases to each county - tnt
3.  Top recruiter picture and release

Thursday, August 14
1. NGA media advisory out to TV/Radio/print - tbd
2.  Prepare Release/statement on State accountability scores
 
Friday, August 15
1. NGA pre release
2.  State accountability scores statement

Saturday, August 16
1.  NGA
(LAM to staff for press)

Sunday, August 17
1.  NGA
(LAM to staff for press)



Week of August 18

Monday, August 18
1.  Proclamations for the week

Tuesday, August 19
1.  GRM Officially becomes Vice Chair of NGA at 12:45 p.m. – Press release?

Wednesday, August 20

Thursday, August 21

Friday, August 22

Saturday, August 23

Sunday, August 24


